
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

1

M/s Surya Datta 
Nirmal 
Engineering LLP

20.12.2018 2,68,12,695 2,68,12,695 Unsecured 
Financial 
Creditor

- - 0.09217% - - - - -

0
0

1 Total 26812695 26812695 0 0.09217% 0 0 0 0

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Adel Landmarks Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: December 05, 2018; List of creditors as on: December 05, 2018 updated for claims/additional information received up to 
January 25, 2022

Amount of any 
mutual  dues, 

that may beset- 
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if anySI.
No.

Name of 
creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ₹)


